Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

000A
026
038A
255
280
287
423
498
500
524
573
581
613
668

Identification number: WDB2037452A205427 7

Datacard

WDB2037452A205427 7

C 200 KOMPRESSOR
01839 09772
12 07 2001

960U ALABASTER WHITE - NON METALLIC
038A FABRIC - GRAY

111955 32 268056
722616 03 050492

FABRIC

SERIENVERSUCH SBC 3

FABRIC - GRAY

PERFORMANCE MEDIA AMG DATA/RACE

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB

THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

JAPAN VERSION

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING

PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION

CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
HEADLAMP LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
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Identification number: WDB2037452A205427 7

669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

672 LIGHT-ALLOY-WHEEL 5-STAR DESIGN

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

761 RADIO RC W. REDUCED RANGE W/O PANIC (315 MHZ)
802 203 - 19980810 - AEJ 01/1/X

802 111.9__ - 19951204 - AEJ 06/1/M/X

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

960U ALABASTER WHITE - NON METALLIC

987 BATTERY ISOLATION SWITCH FOR SHIPMENT VEHICLES
M111 R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M111
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